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Nome
DANGARINO
REVELACAO
FURIOSO
CAPIXABA
762
DELEGADO
TEMPESTADE
NOTA 10
THANOS
BETOVEN
ZANGADO
BAIANO
CARCARa
SONIC
VELOSTER
JUBILEU
SO ALEGRIA

Anilha
arena
betao
betao
betao
betao
sape
betao

coelho
betao
betao

amacap
arena
betao
betao
sape
betao

arena

TRINCA FERRO 31/08/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Dono
MARCO ANTONIO
MARCIO
MARCELO
ZUCA
ROBINHO
LUIZ
MAZINHO
CHAPOCA
JUNIOR
EMILSON
FELIPE
EDSON
EDUARDO
NATAN
LUCAS
MATHEUS
RODRIGO

Cidade
TANGUA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SG
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
NIT
ITABORAI
MARICA
SG
NIT
ITABORAI
MARICA
SG
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/149
0/134
0/119
0/99
0/99
0/92
0/90
0/88
0/84
0/80
0/74
0/70
0/68
0/68
0/41
0/37
0/37

Pontos
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